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Svijany - Postupové doby povodnovych prutoku (linie)

Vodni tok Pocatek tuseku Konec liseku

izera - Labe Zelezny Brod

Jizera Zelezny Brod
Jizera Zelezny Brod
Jizera Zelezny Brod
lizera Zelezny Brod
izera Zelezny Brod

Kostelec nad Labem
Bakov 97.7
Mlada Boleslav 97.7
Brandys n.Lab. 98
Tufice 98
Pfedméfice 97.7

Od [F. km]

Do [F.

km]

49
39.6

12
13

Délka useku
[km]

109

48.7

58.1

104

86

84.7

Min. doba
postupu [hod]
13

6

13
12
12

Max. doba
postupu [hod]
24

17

18

30

24

28



